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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Julie Huynh North Surrey
Elina Gress Abbotsford
McKenna Nickel Cloverdale
Bahar Heydari Port Coquitlam
Jayme Dunn Abbotsford
Tiffany Edwardsen
SKATECANADA Date:

Super Series Victoria Day

Surrey, BC
May 18, 2012 to May 20, 2012

Bronze Women

Category Result Summary

Section IN
BC/YT 31.57
BC/YT 26.50
BC/YT 26.42
BC/YT 25.84
BC/YT 25.52

Points

31.57
26.50
26.42
25.84
25.52
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